
R.SZ. Név Egyesület Hely

71 Király Ádám - Czetl Fanni Rock And Magic - Masters 1 5,1 1 5,6 1 5,0 2 5,4 1 5,2 1 5,1 1 5,3 1

72 Ilcsik Márk - Novák Dorottya Rock And Magic, Budapest 2 4,7 2 5,5 2 5,2 1 4,8 2 4,8 2 4,7 2 5,2 2

86 Bodó Zsombor - Rabb Alexandra Kenguru, Debrecen 3 4,6 3 5,2 3 3,7 6 4,4 4 2,8 9 4,5 3 4,4 7

87 Tóth Renátó - Visnyei Lili Fortuna, Gyöngyös 4 3,7 4 5,2 3 3,9 4 4,0 6 3,1 6 4,3 4 4,5 5

73 Karácsony Krisztián - Kundrát Fanni RÓK And Roll, Budapest 5 3,3 7 4,9 7 3,9 4 4,2 5 3,8 3 4,3 4 4,6 4

82 Baumgartner Dániel - Magyar Rebeka HUNGARockY, Mosonmagyaróvár6 3,5 6 5,1 5 3,1 11 4,6 3 3,1 6 4,2 7 4,8 3

88 Seress Gergő - Pászti Eszter Fortuna, Gyöngyös 7 3,1 10 5,0 6 3,2 9 3,6 8 3,4 4 4,3 4 4,4 7

84 Molnár Dániel - Tóth Enikö Soprock, Sopron 8 3,2 9 4,8 8 3,3 7 3,2 11 3,3 5 3,9 12 4,4 7

75 Meskó Alex - Leéb Fruzsina RÓK And Roll - DancEarth 9 3,7 4 4,4 11 3,2 9 3,9 7 3,1 6 4,1 9 4,1 10

76 Szoljár Bence - Lajti Renáta Rockin Board, Budapest 10 2,6 12 4,8 8 4,3 3 2,0 16 2,5 11 4,1 9 4,5 5

74 Balla Balázs - Andri Szabina Négy Muskétás, Budapest 11 3,3 7 4,3 12 3,1 11 3,5 9 2,6 10 4,2 7 4,0 11

77 Holló Zsolt - Krompaszky Bianka RÓK And Roll - Meteor Dance 12 2,3 13 4,1 14 3,3 7 3,0 12 2,2 12 3,4 13 3,9 12

78 Kovács Bence Bálint - Paukovics Kata Meteor Dance, Budapest 13 2,9 11 4,7 10 2,8 14 3,4 10 2,0 13 2,7 15 3,6 14

89 Jeges Patrik - Tóth Bianka Kenguru, Debrecen 14 2,3 13 4,1 14 3,0 13 2,6 14 1,1 15 4,0 11 3,4 15

83 Ender Tamás - Finkenzeller Kitti Kid, Veszprém 15 1,7 17 4,2 13 2,7 15 2,9 13 1,7 14 3,3 14 3,9 12

90 Hrabovszki Richárd - Kohári Boglárka Pepper, Tiszaújváros 16 2,1 15 3,1 17 2,5 16 2,0 16 0,7 16 2,0 17 3,2 16

85 Polyák Péter - Gyimesi Rebeka Soprock, Sopron 17 2,1 15 3,4 16 1,5 17 2,1 15 -2,3 17 1,7 18 2,7 17

80 Bényei Botond - Simon Viktória Négy Muskétás, Budapest 18 1,5 18 2,8 18 -0,9 18 -1,1 18 -3,1 18 2,5 16 -0,4 18

R.SZ. Név Egyesület Hely
76 Szoljár Bence - Lajti Renáta Rockin Board, Budapest 8 3,1 4 4,6 1 4,0 1 3,3 7 2,6 2 4,4 1 4,2 1

84 Molnár Dániel - Tóth Enikö Soprock, Sopron 9 3,9 1 4,2 7 3,5 4 3,7 5 3,2 1 4,4 1 4,0 3

75 Meskó Alex - Leéb Fruzsina RÓK And Roll - DancEarth 10 2,9 6 4,6 1 3,8 2 4,2 1 2,3 3 4,1 4 3,8 4

78 Kovács Bence Bálint - Paukovics Kata Meteor Dance, Budapest 11 3,1 4 4,5 3 3,5 4 4,2 1 1,8 8 2,7 8 3,7 5

74 Balla Balázs - Andri Szabina Négy Muskétás, Budapest 12 3,7 2 4,3 5 2,8 9 4,0 4 1,9 7 4,0 5 3,6 6

83 Ender Tamás - Finkenzeller Kitti Kid, Veszprém 13 2,2 10 3,8 8 3,6 3 3,6 6 2,0 5 3,7 6 4,2 1

89 Jeges Patrik - Tóth Bianka Kenguru, Debrecen 14 3,4 3 4,5 3 3,3 7 3,0 8 1,6 9 4,2 3 3,6 6

77 Holló Zsolt - Krompaszky Bianka RÓK And Roll - Meteor Dance 15 2,9 6 4,3 5 3,3 7 4,1 3 2,0 5 2,6 9 3,4 9

80 Bényei Botond - Simon Viktória Négy Muskétás, Budapest 16 2,6 8 3,7 9 3,5 4 0,4 11 2,1 4 3,5 7 3,6 6

85 Polyák Péter - Gyimesi Rebeka Soprock, Sopron 17 2,6 8 3,5 10 1,0 11 1,7 10 0,2 11 2,2 10 2,8 10

90 Hrabovszki Richárd - Kohári Boglárka Pepper, Tiszaújváros 18 2,2 10 2,4 11 2,4 10 2,1 9 0,8 10 1,9 11 2,7 11

R.SZ. Név Egyesület Hely
71 Király Ádám - Czetl Fanni Rock And Magic - Masters 1 5,2 1 5,6 1 5,1 1 5,6 1 5,0 1 5,0 2 5,3 1

72 Ilcsik Márk - Novák Dorottya Rock And Magic, Budapest 2 4,7 2 5,5 2 4,9 2 5,1 2 4,6 2 5,1 1 5,2 2

86 Bodó Zsombor - Rabb Alexandra Kenguru, Debrecen 3 3,9 3 5,2 3 4,3 3 2,9 10 3,0 8 4,8 3 4,5 5

87 Tóth Renátó - Visnyei Lili Fortuna, Gyöngyös 4 3,8 4 5,2 3 4,3 3 4,1 5 3,6 4 4,4 6 4,1 12

73 Karácsony Krisztián - Kundrát Fanni RÓK And Roll, Budapest 5 3,5 6 4,7 7 4,3 3 4,7 3 3,6 4 4,4 6 4,6 4

82 Baumgartner Dániel - Magyar Rebeka HUNGARockY, Mosonmagyaróvár6 3,5 6 5,2 3 3,8 6 4,4 4 3,5 6 4,2 9 4,8 3

88 Seress Gergő - Pászti Eszter Fortuna, Gyöngyös 7 3,5 6 4,9 6 3,5 8 3,8 6 3,9 3 4,6 4 4,5 5

76 Szoljár Bence - Lajti Renáta Rockin Board, Budapest 8 3,1 11 4,6 8 3,5 8 2,4 13 2,3 11 4,4 6 4,4 9

84 Molnár Dániel - Tóth Enikö Soprock, Sopron 9 3,4 9 4,4 10 2,8 14 2,8 11 3,2 7 3,8 11 4,5 5

75 Meskó Alex - Leéb Fruzsina RÓK And Roll - DancEarth 10 2,7 14 4,5 9 3,5 8 3,8 6 2,2 12 4,1 10 4,2 11

78 Kovács Bence Bálint - Paukovics Kata Meteor Dance, Budapest 11 3,4 9 4,4 10 3,4 11 3,6 8 2,0 13 3,5 13 4,3 10

74 Balla Balázs - Andri Szabina Négy Muskétás, Budapest 12 3,6 5 4,1 12 3,1 12 3,4 9 2,7 9 3,8 11 4,1 12

83 Ender Tamás - Finkenzeller Kitti Kid, Veszprém 13 2,8 13 3,6 13 3,6 7 2,6 12 2,5 10 2,8 14 4,5 5

89 Jeges Patrik - Tóth Bianka Kenguru, Debrecen 14 3,1 11 3,6 13 3,0 13 1,8 14 1,8 14 4,5 5 4,0 14

R.SZ. Név Egyesület Hely
71 Király Ádám - Czetl Fanni Rock And Magic - Masters 1

72 Ilcsik Márk - Novák Dorottya Rock And Magic, Budapest 2

86 Bodó Zsombor - Rabb Alexandra Kenguru, Debrecen 3

73 Karácsony Krisztián - Kundrát Fanni RÓK And Roll, Budapest 4

87 Tóth Renátó - Visnyei Lili Fortuna, Gyöngyös 5

82 Baumgartner Dániel - Magyar Rebeka HUNGARockY, Mosonmagyaróvár6

88 Seress Gergő - Pászti Eszter Fortuna, Gyöngyös 7
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